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BENCHMARK 2 ELEV. - 220.58m

TOP OF SIB LOCATED ON NORTH EAST CORNER OF PART 1,

PLAN 16R-8798.

BENCHMARK 1 ELEV. - 223.42m

TOP NUT ON FIRE HYDRANT LOCATED ON THE SOUTHWEST

CORNER OF 16th AVENUE EAST AND 14th STREET EAST.

BLOCK 5, PLAN 16M-75

1

4

t
h

 
 
 
S

T

R

E

E

T

 
 
 
E

A

S

T

15th   AVENUE   EAST

B

L

O

C

K

 
 
 
6

,

P

L

A

N

 
 
 
1

6

M

-

7

5

B

L

O

C

K

 
 
 
7

,
 
 
 
P

L

A

N

 
 
 
1

6

M

-

7

5

B

L

O

C

K

 
 
 
5

,
 
 
 
P

L

A

N

 
 
 
1

6

M

-

7

5

B

L

O

C

K

 
 
 
4

,
 
 
 
P

L

A

N

 
 
 
1

6

M

-

7

5

TOWNHOUSE DWELLING (R-4)

ZONING   (PARTS 17-27) REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE (PER UNIT)

5.5 m 9.4 m MIN YES

LOT AREA (PER UNIT)

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

1.2 m/3.0 m 1.05 m/3.15 m MIN

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

3.0 m 3.56 m MIN

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 51.6% MAX

MAXIMUM DENSITY

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.1 m MIN

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

YES

200 m 306.1 m  MIN

7.07 m MIN

GROSS FLOOR AREA

YES

1 /300 m 1 /333 m

75 m  /UNIT MIN 158 m  /UNIT MIN

1. SNOW STORAGE TO BE ON INDIVIDUAL PROPERTY OWNER'S

FRONT YARDS AND ADJACENT BOULEVARDS.

2. GARBAGE AND RECYCLING PICK UP TO BE CURB SIDE, PER

CITY SCHEDULING.

3. COMMUNAL MAILBOX LOCATION AS PER SUBDIVISION PLANS

(GMBP PROJECT No. S-1364).

LEGEND

1 JUN 22/21 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN APPROVAL J.B.S.

PART 18 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 9.42 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 49.4%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 319.28 m

9.71 m

PART 17 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 15.37 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

3.0 m 3.56 m

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 35.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

200 m 443.94 m

7.07 m

PART 19 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 13.32 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

1.2 m 1.47 m

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 40.3%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 391.61 m

8.50 m

PART 22 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES PART 25 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 12.26 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

1.2 m 2.85 m

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 39.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

200 m 398.64 m

8.64 m

PART 26 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIESPART 23 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIESPART 20 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 12.57 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

3.0 m 3.15 m

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 35.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

200 m 408.57 m

8.64 m

PART 21 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 15.37 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 51.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 306.10 m

8.64 m

PART 24 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 10.46 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

1.2 m 1.05 m

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 46.4%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

NO

200 m 340.14 m

8.64 m

PART 27 REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIES

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 12.57 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

3.0 m 3.15 m

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 35.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

200 m 408.57 m

8.64 m

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 15.37 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 51.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 306.10 m

8.64 m

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 15.37 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 51.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 306.10 m

8.64 m

N/A N/A

LOT FRONTAGE

5.5 m 15.37 m YES

LOT AREA

INTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

EXTERIOR SIDE SETBACK

N/A N/A

LOT COVERAGE

40% MAX 51.6%

REAR SETBACK

7.0 m 7.10 m

FRONT SETBACK

7.0 m

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

200 m 306.10 m

8.64 m


